
DIGITAL CONFERENCE
FROM TRONDHEIM - NORWAY

13. - 16. OCTOBER 2020
Four consecutive morning sessions from 08:25 to 10:20 (GMT +2)

Organizers:

Premium Partners:

Partners:

Click here to register. Participation is free of charge.

https://NTNU.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_zfUi2ffYRPSO2TjYJHZ5pQ


Anders Wijkmann
Opinionmaker and author

Chair: Pasi Aalto

Bjarte Bye Løfaldli
Neuro scientist - Centre for Health Innovation

Niki Gaitani
Senior researcher - NTNU

Mark Hughes
Professor - Aalto University

Reaching SDGs
(Sustainable Development Goals)

Keynote

Perceptions on wood

SDG11: Paving the way to zero emission & 
positive energy neighbourhoods

SDG12: Re-use and cascading of wood products

08:30

08:25

09:00

09:15

09:20

09:35

09:50

10:05

10:15

Good morning with chair Pasi Aalto

Tuesday 13.October

Interview

Coffee break

Q&A

Closing words with chair Pasi Aalto

http://wijkman.se/
https://www.helseinnovasjonssenteret.no/en
https://fmezen.no/about-us/
https://www.aalto.fi/en/people/mark-hughes


Tobias Schauerte
Assistant professor - Linnaeus University

Chair: Tobias Schauerte

Anders Vestergaard Jensen + Nic Craig
Climate-KIC Nordic

Kristin Solhaug Næss
Advisor citizen participation - Trondheim Municipality

Ulrika Liiv
Head of Communications & Sustainability - OBOS Sweden

Looking beyond the coronavirus

Building knowledge for a wood industry after the coronavirus

Overcoming policy challenges for Nordic wood in 
construction after the coronavirus

Participation

Challenges and experiences during pandemic times

08:30

08:25

09:00

09:15

09:20

09:35

09:50

10:05

10:15

Good morning with chair Tobias Schauerte

Wednesday 14.October

Interview

Coffee break

Q&A

Closing words with chair Tobias Schauerte

https://lnu.se/en/staff/tobias.schauerte/
https://www.climate-kic.org/
https://no.linkedin.com/in/kristin-solhaug-n%C3%A6ss-7bba1062
https://se.linkedin.com/in/ulrikaliiv


Berit Time
Chief scientist - SINTEF

Chair: Tero Hasu

Jarek Kurnitski
Adjunct professor - Aalto University

Endrik Arumägi
Senior researcher - Tallinn University of Technology

Jan Johansson
Energy manager - Växjö Municipality

Nicola Lolli
Senior researcher - SINTEF

NERO
(Nearly zero energy buildings in Nordic countries)

ZEB laboratory Trondheim, built with ZEB-COM ambition 
to target price

Cost effectiveness and energy performance of prefabricated 
school and daycare centre

Low rise timber frame buildings - costs and carbon footprint

Experiences from Växjö, municipality policy - guidelines for 
a green town

Comparative assessment of NERO buildings

08:30

08:25

08:45

09:15

09:00

09:25

09:40

09:55

10:10

Good morning with chair Tero Hasu

Thursday 15.October

Coffee break

Q&A

Closing words with chair Tero Hasu

https://www.neroproject.net/
https://www.neroproject.net/
https://www.neroproject.net/
https://www.neroproject.net/
https://www.neroproject.net/


Reinhard Kropf
Architect - Helen & Hard

Chair: Pasi Aalto

John Haddal Mork
Architect - Rallar Architects

Ville Hara
Architect - Avanto Architects

Architectural projects

Designing futureproof wood buildings

Rallar Architects - Current works

Avanto Architects - Current works

08:30

08:25

09:00

09:15

09:20

09:35

09:50

10:00

Good morning with chair Pasi Aalto

Friday 16.October

Interview

Coffee break

Q&A

Conference summary with chair Pasi Aalto

http://www.helenhard.no/
http://rallararkitekter.com/
https://avan.to/


Pasi Aalto - NTNU
Aasmund Bunkholt - TreSenteret
Anne Gunnarshaug Lien - SINTEF
Randi Lile - Trondheim Kommune (Spinn Arkitekter)
Gunnar Eidsvik Tvedt - NTNU

https://www.forum-holzbau.com/nordic/

Gunnar Eidsvik Tvedt
gunnar.eidsvik@forum-holzbau.com

Pasi Aalto
pasi.aalto@ntnu.no

Please follow this link to register for Forum Wood Building 
Nordic 2020. Registration is free of charge.

By registering you will receive an email containing a direct link 
to the online conference and a passcode to join. This link and 
passcode will be used for each of the daily events.

Organizing committe

Contact

Registration

https://www.forum-holzbau.com/nordic/
mailto:gunnar.eidsvik%40forum-holzbau.com?subject=
mailto:pasi.aalto%40ntnu.no?subject=
https://NTNU.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_zfUi2ffYRPSO2TjYJHZ5pQ

