

DIGITAL CONFERENCE

13. - 16. OCTOBER 2020

Four consecutive morning sessions from 08:25 to 10:20 (GMT +2)

Click <u>here</u> to register. Participation is free of charge.

Organizers:

TreSenteret 3

























Tuesday 13.October

Reaching SDGs (Sustainable Development Goals)

Chair: Pasi Aalto

08:25	Good morning with chair Pasi Aalto
08:30	Keynote Anders Wijkmann Opinionmaker and author
09:00	Interview
09:15	Coffee break
09:20	Perceptions on wood Bjarte Bye Løfaldli Neuro scientist - Centre for Health Innovation
09:35	SDG11: Paving the way to zero emission & positive energy neighbourhoods Niki Gaitani Senior researcher - NTNU
09:50	SDG12: Re-use and cascading of wood products Mark Hughes Professor - Aalto University
10:05	Q&A
10:15	Closing words with chair Pasi Aalto



Wednesday 14.October

Looking beyond the coronavirus

Chair: Tobias Schauerte

08:25	Good morning with chair Tobias Schauerte
08:30	Building knowledge for a wood industry after the coronavirus Tobias Schauerte Assistant professor - Linnaeus University
09:00	Interview
09:15	Coffee break
09:20	Overcoming policy challenges for Nordic wood in construction after the coronavirus Anders Vestergaard Jensen + Nic Craig Climate-KIC Nordic
09:35	Participation Kristin Solhaug Næss Advisor citizen participation - Trondheim Municipality
09:50	Challenges and experiences during pandemic times Ulrika Liiv Head of Communications & Sustainability - OBOS Sweden
10:05	Q&A
10:15	Closing words with chair Tobias Schauerte



Thursday 15.October

NERO

(Nearly zero energy buildings in Nordic countries)

Chair: Tero Hasu

08:25	Good morning with chair Tero Hasu
08:30	ZEB laboratory Trondheim, built with ZEB-COM ambition to target price Berit Time Chief scientist - SINTEF
08:45	Cost effectiveness and energy performance of prefabricated school and daycare centre Jarek Kurnitski Adjunct professor - Aalto University
09:00	Low rise timber frame buildings - costs and carbon footprint Endrik Arumägi Senior researcher - Tallinn University of Technology
09:15	Coffee break
09:25	Experiences from Växjö, municipality policy - guidelines for a green town Jan Johansson Energy manager - Växjö Municipality
09:40	Comparative assessment of NERO buildings Nicola Lolli Senior researcher - SINTEF
09:55	Q&A
10:10	Closing words with chair Tero Hasu



Friday 16.October

Architectural projects

Chair: Pasi Aalto

08:25	Good morning with chair Pasi Aalto
08:30	Designing futureproof wood buildings Reinhard Kropf Architect - Helen & Hard
09:00	Interview
09:15	Coffee break
09:20	Rallar Architects - Current works John Haddal Mork Architect - Rallar Architects
09:35	Avanto Architects - Current works Ville Hara Architect - Avanto Architects
09:50	Q&A
10:00	Conference summary with chair Pasi Aalto



Registration

Please follow <u>this link</u> to register for Forum Wood Building Nordic 2020. Registration is free of charge.

By registering you will receive an email containing a direct link to the online conference and a passcode to join. This link and passcode will be used for each of the daily events.

Contact

https://www.forum-holzbau.com/nordic/

Gunnar Eidsvik Tvedt gunnar.eidsvik@forum-holzbau.com

Pasi Aalto pasi.aalto@ntnu.no

Organizing committe

Pasi Aalto - NTNU

Aasmund Bunkholt - TreSenteret

Anne Gunnarshaug Lien - SINTEF

Randi Lile - Trondheim Kommune (Spinn Arkitekter)

Gunnar Eidsvik Tvedt - NTNU